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       Questions:  Call Florence 

                412-853-7138 

Altar Servers  

                                   

 Euch. Min.       

 

Greeters Lectors  

     

Saturday, June 14        5PM Elizabeth Brobeck N. Baric / N. Morgan  J. Logan (pking lot) 

 N.J. Sudina 
J. Brobeck  

Sunday  June 15        9:30AM Natalie Broadwater .McDermott/ H. Kravetz      J. Biskup M. Colbaugh 

     

Monday, June 16 , 5PM 

Saint Regis Feast Day          

Nate Di Bucci 

Elizabeth Brobeck 

          R. Rauso 

     Fr. Dan   Fr. Jim 

J. Logan (pking lot) 

       J. Biskup 

R. Gisi 

Potluck Dinner after Mass     

     

Saturday, June 21       5PM  

Benediction after Mass  

Nate DiBucci C. Steich  / P. Beltram J. Logan (pking lot)  

J. Bartock 

M. Hoehn 

Sunday, June 22       9:30AM 

Benediction after Mass 

Noel,  Natalie, Daniela 

Ninemire 

M.Marston /  F. Pascoe C. Pizarro(pking lot) V. Keller 

     

Saturday,  June 28      5PM Elizabeth Brobeck J. Logan / C. Casper 

  

 J. Logan (pking lot) 

 N.J. Sudina 

N. Baric 

Sunday, June 29        9:30AM May, Nate, Max Law C..Lutz   /  R. Rauso  

 

 J. Biskup M.J. Montgomery 

     

July 4th weekend:     

Saturday,   July 5        5PM 

 

Nate Dibucci P.Beltram/C. Steich 

  

 J. Logan (pking lot)  

 J. Bartock 

M. E. Labik 

Sunday,       July 6     9:30AM 

 

Tom &  Anne Dl;ugos P. Malley/J. Dlugos C. Pizarro(pking lot) S. Malley 

     

Saturday, July 12       5PM Elizabeth  Brobeck N. Morgan / J. Logan J. Logan(pking lot) 

N.J. Sudina 

S. Samek 

Sunday,  July 13       9:30AM May, Nate and Max Law  C. Jones /   C. Lutz  

   

J. Biskup A Dlugos  (2nd lectoring date) 

     

Saturday, July 19     5PM 

 

Nate DiBucci N. Baric/ C. Casper 

 

 J. Logan(pking lot) 

 J.. Bartock 

J. Brobeck 

Sunday,  July 20        9:30AM 

                                        

Nate & Zach Kravetz  M.Marston / McDermott 

  

C. Pizarro(pking lot) R. Gisi 

     

Saturday,  July 26      5PM Elizabeth Brobeck J. Logan/ P. Beltram J. Logan(pking lot) 

N.J. Sudina 

C. Steich 

Sunday,  July 27        9:30AM Noel,  Natalie, Daniela 

Ninemire 

P McDermott/ C..Jones J. Biskup M. Colbaugh 



 

           
       Questions:  Call Florence 

                412-853-7138 

Altar Servers  

                                   

 Euch. Min.       

 

Greeters Lectors  

     

Saturday, August 2      5PM                       Elizabeth. Brobeck C. Steich  / P. Beltram J. Logan (pking lot)  

J. Bartock 

S. Samek 

Sunday, August 3     9:30AM Aidan & Zach Sanders T. Sanders  F. Pascoe C. Pizarro(pking lot) V. Keller 

     

Saturday,   August 9    5PM Elizabeth Brobeck N. Morgan/ C. Casper 

  

 J. Logan (pking lot) 

 N.J. Sudina 

M. Hoehn 

Sunday,   August 10   9:30AM Natalie Broadwater C..Lutz   /  R. Rauso  

 

 J. Biskup M.J. Montgomery 

     

Assumption of Mary Holy Day of Obligation    

Thursday,  August 14    7PM    TBA P.Beltram/J. Logan 

  

none 

 

N. Baric 

Friday, August 15          8AM  Helen Kravetz Chris Casper none S. Malley 

     

Saturday, August 16      5PM Nate Dibucci N. Morgan / J. Logan J. Logan (pking lot) 

N.J. Sudina 

C. Steich 

Sunday,  August 17     9:30AM Nate & Zach Kravetz    Malley/McDermott C. Pizarro(pking lot) S. Malley 

     

Saturday, August 23    5PM Elizabeth  Brobeck C. Casper/ P. Beltram J. Logan(pking lot) 

J. Bartock 

S. Samek 

 

Sunday, August 24      9:30AM May, Nate and Max Law  C. Jones /   C. Lutz  

   

J. Biskup A Dlugos  (3rd lectoring date) 

     

Labor Day Weekend     

Saturday,  August 30    5PM Nate DiBucci N. Baric/ N. Morgan 

 

 J. Logan(pking lot) 

 J.. Bartock 

J. Brobeck 

Sunday, August 31      9:30AM Tom & Anne Dlugos  R. Rauso / J.Dlugos 

  

C. Pizarro(pking lot) M. Colbaugh 

     

Saturday, Sept 6          5PM Elizabeth Brobeck J. Logan/ P. Beltram J. Logan(pking lot) 

N.J. Sudina 

C. Steich 

Sunday, Sept  7         9:30AM Noel, Natalie, Dani Ninemire P McDermott/F. Pascoe J. Biskup  B. Mediate 

     

Saturday, Sept  13        5PM Nate DiBucci C. Casper/C. Steich J. Logan(pking lot) 

 J.. Bartock 

L. Lotito  

Sunday, Sept 14         9:30AM Aidan & Zach Sanders C. Jones/  T. Sanders C. Pizarro(pking lot) V. Keller 

     


